XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

Channel to Hobart

Route number Route Bus e map

Margate inset

Hobart
@ Interchange -
[ 411 |

Huntingfield to

XO1 Hobart EXPRESS
For more detail on routes

X08 Huntingfield to
Hobart EXPRESS =
J&Cnrgzgsm or between Kingston & Hobart,

H OWCI en tO . refer to the separate Kingston
41 1 Snug inset & Taroona timetables.
s

| ©

Bundalla Rd

Margate m
Incana Rd |222]]

Hobart
College

Hobart
412 o
M3 |
X138 2o express EEET i j@
415 ot
416 oot

@ Route XO1

O Huntingfield

G O rd O n tO E Express via Outlet to...... ocyos‘t,:r EQ}
H e) ba rt i Macquarie St/Antill St < Rivalet Rd O var,
S

All stops to

Kingston Central
Channel Hwy

Snug

B Charlton St
S F

Kingston
&5 .
4, Beach
~— Osborne Esp

Mount Royal Rd

Channel Hwy

d Dr
$W00
Rd

Tinderbox

&
@ Hobart Interchange <> ) 2
M t t Macquarie St Kettermg@
g @ EXxpress bus stops Q] c "C?d
Hobart Route X08 ey,
Ot
I All stops to Cygnet Rd Woodbridge — *
9 Kingston Central @ Channel Hwy Legend N
E Express via Outlet to...... Woodbridge === Routes XO1, X08, X13
6 Macquarie St/Antill St ot s Route 411
iIrchs
| anstops o s Route 412
@ Hobart Interchange Bay
Macquarie St Gallaghers Rd === Routes 413, 415, 416, 417
@ Express bus stops Flowerpot Bpute 422
Route X13 ( )geach Rd munn Variant of route
Snug/Margate > Middleton
7 All Middleton £ Channel Hwy L4164 O Map reference
stops to =
T @ Interchange
O Channel Hwy/Rays Ct In DulciaRd & a
H (P :
£ Express via Outlet to...... ® Parkand Ride
O Macquarie St/Antill St gﬁ;iggl Hwy 417 () Educational institution
Shopping centre

opeu?

@ Hobart Interchange

Macquarie St Map not to scale

I All stops to Gordon ’E_Sj/

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @) metrotas.com.au
Q132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

Channel to Hobart
@ Useful information

Hailing your bus

Signal the bus driver to stop.

Accessible service

All services are scheduled to be operated by low-floor accessible buses.

Don’t miss your bus

Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

Using Greencard

You can use Greencard for travel with Metro. Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash only), online
and at Greencard agents. Pay with Greencard for 20% off regular fares.

Metro shop
Hobart Interchange - 1/40 Elizabeth St, Hobart. Open 8am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday.

Enquiries

For any general enquires, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
individual operator contact information (see ‘Who operates my service?’).

The network and service times shown were last updated 25 September 2022.

g 2 0060

Plan your trip

Online trip information

Visit transport.tas.gov.au for maps, timetables and fares, or search for your journey on Google Maps
or other journey planner apps.

App trip planner for Metro services

@ @

Download the free Metro Tas app to

e manage your Greencard
e plan your trip
e get updates and service alerts.

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @) metrotas.com.au
Q132201

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

from Channel towards Hobart

" Route number
am am am am am am am am am am am am am  am
® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - 86:25 v6:35 - - - - - - -
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - - - s6:34 v6:44 - s6:45 - - - - -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - - - s86:40 v6:50 - 86:52 - - - - -
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - - - - - 86:42 v6:52 - s6:54 - - - - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - - 6:30 - - s6:51 v7:.01 7:00 s7:04 - - - 7:30 v7:36
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - - 6:32 - - s6:53 v7:03 7:04 s7:06 - - - 7:34 v7:40
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St - 6:22 6:38 - - s6:59 v7:.09 7:11 s7:13 - 7:27 - 7:41 v7:47
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy - 6:25 6:41 - - s7:02 v712 7:15 s7:16 - 733 - 7:45 v7:53
() Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave  6:20  6:31 - 6:50 7:15 s7:.08 v7:18 - s7:22 740 7:39 - - V759
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd - 6:34 - - - s7:12 v7:22 - s7:26 - 7:43 - - v8:03
© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - 7:20 - -
® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - - - - - - - 7:37 - -
(@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy - 6:37 - - - s7:16 v7:26 - s7:30 - 7:47  7:52 - v8.07
(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
@ Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 6:38  6:55 7:.07 7:.08 7:35 s7:36 v7:46 747 s7:50 805 812 813 8:17 v8:32
Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
Tef Route number XO1|[ 413 | X13 | 415 | 417 | 417 | XO1 | 413 | X13 | XO1 | 413 | XO1 | 412 | 415
am am am am am am am am am am am am am  am
® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - sg7:.08 v7:28 - - - - - - - -
Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - sg7:13 v7:33 - - = - - - = -
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - s97:20 sg7:24 v7:44 - - - - - - - 9:47
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - 807:28 sg7:32 v7:50 - - - - - - - 9:54
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - - - s97:31 sg7:35 v7:52 - - - - - - - 9:56
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - sg7:36  8:00 sg7:41 sg7:45 v8:01 - s8:04 830 - 9:04 - - 10:05
© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - sg7:40 8:03 sg7:45 sg7:48 v8:04 - s8:.08 833 - 9:07 - - 1007
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St - sg7:47  8:09 sg7:52 sg7:53 v8:09 - 8815  8:39 - 9:14 - 9:43 10:14
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy - 8g7:53 8:13 sg7:56 sg7:57 v8:13 - 8821 843 - 9:16 - 9:46 10:16
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave ~ 8:10 sg7:59 - s0g8:04 sg8:05 v8:19 8:35 s8:27 - 9:00 921 935 951 10:21
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd - sg8:.03 - sg8:09 sg8:10 v8:23 - 8831 - - 9:24 - 9:54 10:24
@© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(™ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy - sg8:07 - sg8:13 sg8:14 v8:27 - 8835 - - 9:28 - 9:58 10:28
(© Hobart College - 8823 - 8829 s8:29 - - - - - - - - -
@ Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 8:35 $8:38 8:41 s8:44 s8:47 v847 858 $9.00 911 9:23 946 9:55 10:16 10:46

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

2P Route number __[x08] 413 | x08| 412 | 412 | X08| 412 | Xx08| 412 | X08] 412 | 412 | X08] 415 |
am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:37
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:45
(® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:47
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - 11:.04 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:57
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - 1107 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:59
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St - 1114 - v12:13 s12:13 - 1:13 - 2:13 - 8319 v3:19 - 4:.06

(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy - 11116 - v12:16 s12:16 - - - - 4:09
(© Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave 10:51 11:21 11:51 v12:21 s12:221 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21  2:51 s3:32 v3:227 3551 4:14
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 10:54 11:24 11:54 v12:24 s12:24 1254 1:24 1:54 2:24 254 s3:35 v3:30 3:54 4:17
© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd

@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 10:58 11:28 11:58 v12:28 s12:28 12:58 1:28 1:58 2:28 2:58 s3:39 v3:33 3:58 4:21
(© Hobart College - - - - s1239 - - - - - - - - -
Q Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 11:16 11:46 12:16 v12:46 s12:50 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 - - 4:16 441

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

M2 Route number X08 | 412 | 412

® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - -
Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - - - . .
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - - - - - - -
© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - - - - - . .
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy -

(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - 522 - - - - - - -
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - 525 - - - - - - -
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St - 532 - 6:49 7:37 - 837 - 9:37

(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy - - -
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave 5:07 5:39 6:28 6:57 7:45 810 845 9110 945
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 510 542 6:30 7:00 7:48 812 848 912 9148
(© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - -

® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd

(@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 5:13 545 633 7:03 751 815 851 915 9:51

(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - -

Q Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 5:35 6:02 6:49 7117 805 8:31 9:05 9:31 10:05
naetro

Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

Saturday

415 | 422 | 413 | 422 415 | 422 ] 413 | 422 | 422 ] 415 | 422 412 | 412 |
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - 8:43 - - - 1:16 - - - - 5:16 - - -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - 8:51 - - - 1:24 - - - - 5:24 - - -
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - 8:53 - - - 1:26 - - - - 5:26 - - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - 9:03 - 11:.03 - 1:36 - 3.03 - - 5:36 - - -
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - 9:05 - 11:.05 - 1:38 - 3:05 - - 5:38 - - -
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 811 911 10:10 11:11 1210 1:43 210 3:11 410 510 543 610 7:37 837
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 814 914 1013 11:14 1213 1:46 2:13 3:14 413 513 546 6:13 740 8:40
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave 820 9:19 10:19 11:19 12119 1:51 2119 319 419 519 551 6:18 7:45 845
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 8:22 922 10:21 11:22 1221 1:54 221 322 421 521 554 61220 7:48 848
(@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 8:25 9:25 10:24 11:25 1224 1:57 224 325 4:24 524 557 6223 7:51 851
E Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 8:53 9:40 10:53 11:40 1253 2:12 253 3:40 4:53 553 6:12 6:51 8:05 9:05

Saturday (cont)

M Route number 412
pm
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd -
@ Kettering, Ferry Terminal -
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde -
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy -
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 9:37
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 9:40
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave  9:45
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 9:48
@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 9:51
'@ Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 10:05
" Route number | 415 | 413 | 415 | 413 | 412 | 412
am am pm pm pm pm
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd 843 - 1116 - - -
© Kettering, Ferry Terminal 8:51 - 1:24 - - -
(® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy 853 - 126 - - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde 9:03 11:03 1:36 3:03 - -
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy 9:05 11:05 1:38 3:05 - -
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 911 1111 1:43 311 6:49 755
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 914 11114 1:46 3:14 6:52 7:58
( Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave  9:19 11:19 1:51 3:19 6:57 8:03
(® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 9:22 11:22 1:54 322 7:00 8:06
(@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 9:25 11:25 1:57 325 7:.03 8:09
'@ Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St 9:40 11:40 212  3:40 717 8:23

Explanations

g Service operates on school days only and travels
via Hobart College

s Service operates on school days only

v Service operates during school holidays only

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

from Hobart towards Channel

"2 Route number
am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm

© Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, Stop D1~ 6:48  7:18 835 9:03 9:38 10:20 10:38 11:20 11:38 1215 12:38 1:20 1:38 2 20
(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 7.05 735 853 9:20 955 10:38 10:55 11:38 11:55 12:33 12:55 1:38 1:55 2:38
® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy

® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 7:07 737 855 922 957 1040 10:57 11:40 11:57 12:35 12:57 1:40 1:57 2:40
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave  7:11  7:41  9:00 9:26 10:02 10:45 11:01 11:45 12:01 12:40 1:01 1:45 2:01 245
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 717 747 905 932 1007 - 11:.07 - 1207 - 1:07 - 2:07 -
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 719 749 9:.08 9:35 10:11 - 1110 - 1210 - 1:10 - 2:10 -
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy 7:25 755 914 - 10:16 - - - - - - - - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde 7:27 757 916 - 10119 - - - - - - - - -
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - - 9:24 - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - 9:26 - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - 9:34 - - - - - - - - - - -

Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - - . - - . - . . -
(® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - . - - - - _ N

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

T3P Route number 412 | 415 | 415 | 413 | 413 | XO8 | X13 | XO8 | XO1| 415 | 416 | 412 | 416 | 412
pm pm pm pm pmMm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, Stop D1 - v2:25sg2:25 v2:50 sg2:50 3:10 3:30 3:40 4:10 sg4:00 v4:05 - sg405 4:23
(© Hobart College - - s234 - s259 - - - - s409 - - s414 -
(© Hobart College s2:35 - s2:40 - 8305 - - - - s409 - w412 s4:20 -
() Kingston Central, Channel Hwy $2:48 v2:41 s2:50 v3:07 s3:15 3:28 - 3:58 - s4:25 v4:23 w425 s4:30 4:42

® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - -

® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd $2:50 v2:43 s2:53 v3:09 s3:18 3:30 - 4:00 - s428 v4:26 w427 s4:33 444
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave $2:55 v2:48 s2:58 v3:14 s3:23 3:35 - 4:05 4:32 s4:33 v4:31 w4:32 s4:38  4:49
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy s3:01 v2:53 s3:04 v3:19 s3:28 - 3:54 - - s4:39 v4:37 w438 s4:43 455
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St $3:06 v2:56 s$3:07 v3:23 s3:32 - 357 - - s4:41 v4a:40 w443 s4:46  4:59
© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - v3:02 s3:13 v3:28 s3:38 - 4:03 - - s448 v4:46 - s452 -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - v3:05 s3:16 v3:31 s3:41 - 406 - -  s451 v448 - s4:b4 -
(® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - w312 s3:24 - - - - - - s459 v4:56 - s5:02 -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - v3:14 s3:26 - - - - - - s501 v458 - s5:04 -
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - v321 s3:34 - - - - - - s5:08 v5:06 - shi12 -
(® Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - - - - - - V516 - sb:22 -

(® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - L - B N - -

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

Online trip information

Tasmanian

Government transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

!IE
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

© Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, Stop D1~ 4:30  4:40 4:40 4:58 510 510 520 535 535 5: 40 5:45 6 00 6 08 6 15

(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(© Hobart College - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

() Kingston Central, Channel Hwy - - 459 517 - - 539 - 554 - 6:04 - - 6:32
@ Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - - - - 6:03 - - - - -
(© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy - - - - - - - - 6:18 - - - - -
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd - - 5:02 5:20 - - 5:41 - - - 6:06 - - 6:34
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave - 5:02 507 526 - 5:32 546 557 - - 6:10 6:19 - 6:38
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 4:55 - 512 532 537 - 5:52 - - 6:05 6:16 - 6:32 6:43
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 4:58 - 5:16 5:36 5:40 - 5:56 - - 6:08 6:18 - 6:35 6:46
@ Snug Central, Channel Hwy 5:04 - 5:22 - 5:47 - - - - 6:14 6:25 - 6:41 -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde 5:07 - 5:24 - 5:50 - - - - 6:17 6:28 - 6:44 -
@ Kettering Gemetery, Channel Hwy - - 5:32 - - - - - - - 6:35 - - -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - 5:34 - - - - - - - 6:37 - - -
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - 5Ma1 - - - - - - - 644 - - -
Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - 5:51 - - - - - - - - - - -
(® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - 5:56 - - - - - - - - - - -

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
et Route number XO01 | 412 | XO8 | 412 | X008 | 412
pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, StopD1  6:40 7:05 7:40 805 8:40 9:05
(© Hobart College - - - - - -
(© Hobart College - - - - - -
(@ Kingston Central, Channel Hwy - 720 755 820 855 9:20
® Roslyn Ave/Algona Rd - - - - - -
(© Howden, Howden Rd/Channel Hwy -

® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd - 722 757 822 857 922
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave 6:59 7:26 801 8:226 9:01 9:26
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy - 7:31 - 8:31 - 9:31
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St - 734 - 834 - 934

(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - - - - - N
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - - - - - y
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - - - - - -
© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - - - -
(© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - - - 1
Middleton, Channel Hwy/Beach Rd - - - - - A
(® Gordon, Channel Hwy - - - - - -

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

Online trip information

Tasmanian

Government transport.tas.gov.au




XO01, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

Saturday

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, Stop D1 - 10:15 - 1215 - 215 - 4:15 - - 705 805 9:05
() Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 9:49 10:30 11:49 1230 1:49 2:30 349 430 549 6149 7:20 820 9:20
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 9:51 10:32 11:51 12:32 1:51 2:32 351 4:32 551 651 7:22 822 9:22
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave  9:55 10:36 11:55 12:36 1:55 2:36 3:55 4:36 5:55 655 7:26 8:26 9:26
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 10:00 10:41 12:00 12:41 2:00 2:41 4:00 441 6:00 7:00 7:31 831 9:31
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 10:03 10:44 12:03 12:44 2:03 2:44 4:03 444 6:03 7:03 7:34 834 9:34
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy - 10:50 - 1250 - 2:50 - 4:50 - - - - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde - 10:53 - 12:53 - 2:53 - 4:53 - - - - -
@ Kettering Gemetery, Channel Hwy - - - 1:02 - - - 5:02 - - - - -
(© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - - - 1:05 - - - 5:05 - - - - -
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - - - 113 - - - 513 - - - - -

Sunday/public holiday
M Route number 413 | 415 | 413 | 415 | 412 | 412
am pm pm pm pm pm

@ Hobart Interchange, Macquarie St, Stop D1 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15 7:21

() Kingston Central, Channel Hwy 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 7:36
® Maranoa Rd/Redwood Rd 10:32 12:32 2:32 432 6:32 7:38
(@ Huntingfield, Channel Hwy/Huntingfield Ave 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36 7:42
(@ Margate Central, Channel Hwy 10:41 12241 241 441 641 747
(® Margate, Incana Rd/Brigalow St 10:44 12:44 2:44 444 644 750
(© Snug Central, Channel Hwy 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 - -
(® Snug, Charlton St/Cutana Pde 10:53 12:563 2:53 4:553 - -
® Kettering Cemetery, Channel Hwy - 1:02 - 5:02 - -
© Kettering, Ferry Terminal - 1:05 - 5:05 - -
© Woodbridge, Channel Hwy/Thomas Rd - 1:13 - 5:13 - -

Explanations

g Service operates on school days only and travels via Hobart College
s Service operates on school days only

v Service operates during school holidays only

w  Service operates on Wednesday only during school term

naetro
Who operates XO1, X08, 411, 412, 413, X13, 415, 416, 417, 422

my service? @ metrotas.com.au
Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




